
Jalna - Tirupati Special Fare Special/07414 - Exp - SCR 
J/Jalna to TPTY/Tirupati 

21h 15m - 1066 km - 22 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 J Jalna 11:50 0 1 0 79 502 SCR
2 PTU Partur 12:24 12:25 1m 0 1 45 86 464 SCR
3 SELU Selu 12:44 12:45 1m 0 1 72 37 435 SCR
4 MVO Manwath Road 13:09 13:10 1m 0 1 87 33 422 SCR
5 PBN Parbhani Junction 14:00 14:20 20m 1 114 38 412 SCR
6 GNH Gangakher 15:14 15:15 1m 0 1 149 21 381 SCR
7 PRLI Parli Vaijnath 16:40 17:00 20m 1 178 63 455 SCR
8 LTRR Latur Road Junction 18:00 18:02 2m 0 1 241 60 639 SCR
9 UDGR Udgir 18:35 18:37 2m 0 1 274 93 646 SCR
10 BHLK Bhalki 19:05 19:07 2m 0 1 318 68 607 SCR
11 BIDR Bidar 19:40 20:00 20m 1 355 62 SCR
12 HMBD Homnabad 20:50 20:52 2m 0 1 407 42 617 SCR
13 KLBG Kalaburagi Junction

(Gulbarga)
22:45 22:50 5m 0 1 480 44 454 CR

14 WADI Wadi Junction 23:40 23:45 5m 0 1 517 97 428 CR
15 YG Yadgir 00:09 00:10 1m 0 2 556 71 365 SCR
16 RC Raichur Junction 01:08 01:10 2m 0 2 625 91 407 SCR
17 MALM Mantralayam Road 01:29 01:30 1m 0 2 653 84 332 SCR
18 AD Adoni 01:59 02:00 1m 0 2 694 70 421 SCR
19 GTL Guntakal Junction 02:45 02:50 5m 2 746 66 451 SCR
20 TU Tadipatri 03:59 04:00 1m 0 2 823 70 237 SCR
21 YA Yerraguntla Junction 04:59 05:00 1m 0 2 892 62 166 SCR
22 HX Kadapa Junction

(Cuddapah)
05:38 05:40 2m 0 2 931 54 137 SCR

23 RU Renigunta Junction 08:00 08:02 2m 0 2 1056 9 115 SCR
24 TPTY Tirupati 09:05 0 2 1066 - 163 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 23 2024 (22:01)

Sep 23 2024 (22:01)

1

1


